CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 42

WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 22, 2016
WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 24, 2015

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2016

VEEK 4th QIR YEAR
42 TO DATE TO DATE
88, 607 265, 963 3, 563, 094
10, 894 32,425 421, 388
99, 501 298, 388 3, 984, 482
42, 485 123, 795 1, 405, 090
11, 453 37, 068 479, 097
8,184 23,605 352, 378
4,798 14, 986 197, 323
2,758 8,692 110, 231
1,370 4,872 91, 045
1, 652 4,915 70, 862
5, 387 17,930 222,095
2,191 6, 648 90, 366
1,338 3,997 58, 000
6, 831 20, 382 308, 056
1,512 4,528 67, 536
3, 489 10, 027 146, 774
407 1, 200 18, 916
397 1,136 15, 427
68 215 3,526
362 1, 203 17,919
815 1,674 26, 863
551 1, 448 21,541
2,594 7,485 108, 689
98, 642 295, 806 3,811,734
198, 143 594, 194 7,796, 216

2015

VEEK 4th QIR
42 TO DATE
85, 846 265, 376
11, 333 34, 902
97, 179 300, 278
47,671 138, 209
12, 289 36, 766
8, 526 25, 508
4,060 11, 896
2,886 8, 207
2, 456 6, 651
1, 889 5, 044
5, 632 17, 549
2, 457 6, 988
1,316 4,147
8, 717 26, 658
1,729 4,925
3,792 11, 131
565 1,378
392 1,294
146 408
456 1, 395
539 1, 755
568 1,592
2,467 9, 904
108, 553 321, 405
205, 732 621, 683

3,545,793
487, 734

4, 033, 527

1, 876, 345
434, 336
337, 297
162, 530
108, 257
123, 934

80, 536
222,052
97, 413
57,577
416, 888
66, 922
147, 164
22,066
17,127
5, 057
17,702
20,723
19, 424
94, 586

WEEK  4th QTR YEAR
42 TO DATE  TO DATE
3.22 % 0.22 % 0.49 %
(3.87)% (7.10) % (13. 60) %
2.39 % (0.63)% (1.22)%
(10.88)% (10.43)% (25.12) %
(6.80)%  0.82 % 10.31 %
(4.01)% (7.46)% 4.47 %
18.18 % 25.98 % 21.41 %
(4.44)%  5.91 % 1.82 %
(44.22)% (26.75) % (26.54) %
(12.55)% (2.56)% (12.01) %
(4.35% 2.17 % 0.02 %
(10.83)% (4.87)% (7.23)%
1.67 % (3.62)% 0.73 %
(21.64)% (23.54)% (26.11) %
(12.55)% (8.06)% 0.92 %
(7.99)% (9.92)% (0.27)%
(27.96)% (12.92)% (14.28) %
1.28 % (12.21)% (9.93)%
(53.42)% (47.30)% (30.27)%
(20.61)% (13.76)% 1.23 %
51.21° % (4.62)% 29.63 %
(2.99)% (9.05)% 10.90 %
5.15 % (24.42)% 14.91 %
(9.13)% (7.96)% (11.93) %

.69)% (4.42)% (6.76)%



